

Alberni Valley Hospice Society 2579 10th Avenue, Port Alberni, BC V9Y 2P5 Ph: (250) 723-4478 | Fax: (250) 723-4471 albernihospice.ca

Business Charity #: 83571 7497 RR0002

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

CONTACT IN	IFORMATION:		
Name:			
Address:			
City:			Postal Code:
Phone(s):			
Email Addre	ess:		
provided to ot By default, we	her Society member list email address if	rs under special circumstance available, or phone number	nber on the official Member Register, which may be ses as required by the <i>Societies Act</i> . you: Email Phone Mailing Address
This app	olication is for a:	□ NEW MEMBERSHIP	☐ RENEWAL OF PREVIOUS MEMBERSHIP
	MEN	ABERSHIP FEE STRUCTURI Annual Membership	, ,
by email. You phone or in w	may at any point writing. The Societ	withdraw your consent b	bout our programs to our members, by mail or y informing Alberni Valley Hospice Society by ements of the BC Freedom of Information and on Protection Act (PIPA).
			o in the society and on acceptance by the
	ion will be review ce, membership fe	ed at the next meeting of ees will be due.	the board of directors.
I have read	l and agree to uph	nold the Alberni Valley Ho Values and By	ospice Society's Constitution, Mission, Vision, ylaws.
	Applicant signa		Date



Alberni Valley Hospice Society 2579 10th Avenue, Port Alberni, BC V9Y 2P5 Ph: (250) 723-4478 | Fax: (250) 723-4471 albernihospice.ca

Business Charity #: 83571 7497 RR0002

CONSTITUTION

- 1. The name of the society is Alberni Valley Hospice Society.
- 2. The purposes of the society are:
- 2.1 To make available to the terminally ill and their families the services of a trained

volunteer to provide spiritual, emotional, and physical support during dying, death and bereavement. 2.2 To carry on any activities related to the education of the general public of the needs and requirements of the terminally ill.

- 2.3 To receive charitable donations, gifts and grants to maintain and operate on a non-profit basis the Alberni Valley Hospice Society.
- 2.4 To maintain the Ty Watson House.

Our Vision

The Alberni Valley Hospice Society is a sustainable and fully connected partner in our community.

Our Mission

The Alberni Valley Hospice Society offers comfort to people facing death and grief.

Our Values

We believe in...

- A dignified and compassionate approach to end-of-life care
- Honoring our staff, volunteers, and community partners
- Respecting our different cultures
- Respecting personal choice

Bylaws available at: https://www.albernihospice.ca/about